
Show #03062021: March 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (03/06/21-03/07/21)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 128 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney Liz Turney24.00

2 145 Tunder Juice Elise Tremonti Elise Tremonti18.00

3 148 Typical Poo Britnee Lynch Totty Pitard18.00

4 105 Shiloh Linda Underwood Linda Underwood10.00

5 147 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt Madison Powell9.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 128 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney Liz Turney6.00

2 148 Typical Poo Britnee Lynch Totty Pitard5.00

3 105 Shiloh Linda Underwood Linda Underwood4.00

4 145 Tunder Juice Elise Tremonti Elise Tremonti3.00

5 150 Wimparoani Max King 2.00

6 147 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt Madison Powell1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 128 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney Liz Turney6.00

2 145 Tunder Juice Elise Tremonti Elise Tremonti5.00

3 118 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 4.00

4 147 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt Madison Powell3.00

5 148 Typical Poo Britnee Lynch Totty Pitard2.00

OP2 6 105 Shiloh Linda Underwood Linda Underwood1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Typical Poo Britnee Lynch Totty Pitard7.00

2 128 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney Liz Turney6.00

3 145 Tunder Juice Elise Tremonti Elise Tremonti5.00

4 105 Shiloh Linda Underwood Linda Underwood4.00

5 147 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt Madison Powell3.00

6 120 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean Rita Kay Dean2.00

OP1 7 150 Wimparoani Max King 1.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 153 Never Short On Cash Craig R Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham8.00

2 120 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean Rita Kay Dean7.00

3 128 Bodelles Blue Boon Liz Turney Liz Turney6.00

4 145 Tunder Juice Elise Tremonti Elise Tremonti5.00

5 148 Typical Poo Britnee Lynch Totty Pitard4.00

6 118 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 3.00

7 147 Hitman Dual Jesse Pratt Madison Powell2.00

8 105 Shiloh Linda Underwood Linda Underwood1.00


